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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33 Männer, 50m Freistil offene Klasse
07.06.2014 - 9:25 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Int. OP

1. PULAI Vince 95 Hungary 24.49 622 Q
2. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 24.60 614 Q
3. ANDREI TIBERIU Grigore 96 Bucharest SC 24.67 608 Q
4. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 24.95 588 Q
5. MILCEVIC Filip 97 SVS-Schwimmen 25.15 574 Q
6. MÖßLER Michael 93 Theresianum 25.26 567 Q
7. GUNACKER Manuel 85 SU Wien 25.47 553 Q
8. LEDERER Lukáš 94 VSK UK Bratislava 25.50 551 Q
9. KRAUSE Ruben 97 Darnyi Tamás SC 25.66 541 Q

10. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 25.78 533 Q
11. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 25.92 524 Q
12. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 25.97 521 Q
13. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 26.00 520 Q

SAILER David 93 SU Wien 26.00 520 Q
15. KUCERA Daniel 96 JPK Axis 26.23 506 Q
16. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 26.32 501 Q
17. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 26.34 500 R
18. SOMOGYI Filip 99 Dukla Banska Bystrica 26.40 496 R
19. SAUBER Jakub 95 JPK Axis 26.41 496
20. KURLETO Piotr Oskar 00 Korona Krakow 26.43 495
21. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 26.44 494
22. BAMER Franz 84 SU Wien 26.53 489
23. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids 26.60 485
24. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 26.79 475
25. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwimmen 26.92 468
26. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 26.96 466
27. DRUSHININ Dmitrij 70 SG Eisenstrasse 26.97 466
28. LI David 94 Diana 27.02 463
29. HANZL David 98 SVSi 27.09 459
30. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 27.16 456
31. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVSi 27.17 455
32. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 27.27 450
33. HOFFMANN Mario 98 SPK Bratislava 27.29 449
34. SUBERT Daniel 98 JPK Axis 27.30 449
35. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 27.54 437
36. RAMADAN Hazem 97 Friesen 27.58 435
37. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 27.60 434
38. KOLLER Jan 97 Eisenstädter SU 27.62 433
39. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwimmen 27.67 431
40. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 27.68 431
41. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 27.70 430
42. KÁTAI Krisztián 00 Tatabanyai VSE 27.72 429
43. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 27.81 425
44. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 27.83 424
45. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 27.88 421
46. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstädter SU 27.89 421
47. BÖSCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 28.06 413
48. RING Richárd 00 Soproni UBKSE 28.18 408
49. FORMANEK Rene 86 Hakoah 28.29 403
50. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 28.38 399
51. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 28.42 398
52. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 28.50 394
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Männer, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Int. OP

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

53. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 29.04 373
54. VALINČIĆ Marin 99 Swimming Club Neptun 29.09 371
55. RUHALTINGER Tibor 98 ASV 29.10 371
56. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 29.39 360
57. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 29.46 357
58. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 29.48 356
59. LEE Geon 98 Diana 30.03 337
60. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 30.15 333
61. SCHÜTZENHOFER Christian 86 Hakoah 30.29 328
62. PARLENOV Arseny 00 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 30.34 327
63. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 30.45 323
64. PÓZVAI Martin 99 Soproni UBKSE 30.56 320
65. KOTNIK Daniel 95 Hakoah 30.58 319
66. WYCHERA Dominik 93 Hakoah 30.65 317
67. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 30.92 309
68. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 30.95 308
69. SAUSENG Christopher 82 Hakoah 31.01 306
70. SZYMONIUK Michael 80 SU Wien 31.54 291
71. SZYMONIUK Christoph 85 Hakoah 31.58 290
72. PAGITZ Alexander 99 Diana 31.60 289
73. FIDRICH Vince 01 Tatabanyai VSE 31.61 289
74. AUERBACH Dylan 01 SU Wien 31.65 288
75. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 31.70 287
76. NEUHÄUSER Emeran 85 Hakoah 31.92 281
77. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 32.06 277
78. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 32.11 276
79. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 32.50 266

HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 32.50 266
81. MUSIAŁEK Krzysztof 01 Glosator Kraków 32.65 262
82. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 32.93 256
83. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Kraków 33.15 250
84. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 33.32 247
85. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV 33.35 246
86. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 33.65 239
87. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 33.89 234
88. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 34.63 220
89. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 35.22 209
90. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 35.35 206
91. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 35.85 198
92. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 36.53 187
93. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 37.69 170
94. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 37.95 167

disq. VÁCVAL Daniel 92 Dukla Banska Bystrica 29.72
F03 - Swimmer was totally sub-merged (except for the first 15 m at start & turn).

disq. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 30.50
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

disq. PLATTNER Christian 80 Hakoah 32.92
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Männer, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe

Int. JN1

1. PULAI Vince 95 Hungary 24.49 622 Q
2. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 24.95 588 Q
3. LEDERER Lukáš 94 VSK UK Bratislava 25.50 551 Q
4. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 26.34 500 R
5. SAUBER Jakub 95 JPK Axis 26.41 496
6. LI David 94 Diana 27.02 463
7. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 27.27 450
8. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 27.60 434
9. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstädter SU 27.89 421

10. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 28.42 398
11. KOTNIK Daniel 95 Hakoah 30.58 319

Int. JN2

1. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 24.60 614 Q
2. ANDREI TIBERIU Grigore 96 Bucharest SC 24.67 608 Q
3. MILCEVIC Filip 97 SVS-Schwimmen 25.15 574 Q
4. KRAUSE Ruben 97 Darnyi Tamás SC 25.66 541 Q
5. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 25.97 521 Q
6. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 26.00 520 Q
7. KUCERA Daniel 96 JPK Axis 26.23 506 Q
8. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 26.32 501 Q
9. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids 26.60 485

10. RAMADAN Hazem 97 Friesen 27.58 435
11. KOLLER Jan 97 Eisenstädter SU 27.62 433
12. BÖSCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 28.06 413
13. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 30.92 309

Int. JG

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 25.92 524 Q
2. SOMOGYI Filip 99 Dukla Banska Bystrica 26.40 496 R
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 26.44 494
4. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 26.79 475
5. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 26.96 466
6. HANZL David 98 SVSi 27.09 459
7. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 27.16 456
8. HOFFMANN Mario 98 SPK Bratislava 27.29 449
9. SUBERT Daniel 98 JPK Axis 27.30 449

10. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwimmen 27.67 431
11. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 27.70 430
12. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 27.81 425
13. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 27.83 424
14. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 27.88 421
15. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 28.38 399
16. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 28.50 394
17. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 29.04 373
18. VALINČIĆ Marin 99 Swimming Club Neptun 29.09 371
19. RUHALTINGER Tibor 98 ASV 29.10 371
20. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 29.46 357
21. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 29.48 356
22. LEE Geon 98 Diana 30.03 337
23. PÓZVAI Martin 99 Soproni UBKSE 30.56 320
24. PAGITZ Alexander 99 Diana 31.60 289
25. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 32.50 266
26. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 33.65 239
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Knaben, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Int. JG

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

disq. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 30.50
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Int. S1

1. KURLETO Piotr Oskar 00 Korona Krakow 26.43 495
2. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwimmen 26.92 468
3. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 27.68 431
4. KÁTAI Krisztián 00 Tatabanyai VSE 27.72 429
5. RING Richárd 00 Soproni UBKSE 28.18 408
6. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 29.39 360
7. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 30.15 333
8. PARLENOV Arseny 00 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 30.34 327
9. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 30.45 323

10. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 30.95 308
11. FIDRICH Vince 01 Tatabanyai VSE 31.61 289
12. AUERBACH Dylan 01 SU Wien 31.65 288
13. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 31.70 287
14. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 32.06 277
15. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 32.11 276
16. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 32.50 266
17. MUSIAŁEK Krzysztof 01 Glosator Kraków 32.65 262
18. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 32.93 256
19. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Kraków 33.15 250
20. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 33.32 247
21. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV 33.35 246
22. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 33.89 234
23. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 34.63 220
24. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 35.22 209
25. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 35.35 206
26. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 35.85 198
27. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 36.53 187
28. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 37.69 170
29. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 37.95 167

Int. S2

1. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 30.18 332
2. KÓKAI Áron 02 Sportiskola Sopron 30.22 331
3. REITER Oliver 02 SVSi 31.17 301
4. OROS Samuel Martin 02 Diana 31.91 281
5. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids 32.41 268
6. PETRO Michal 03 SU Wien 32.70 261
7. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Aquatic 32.92 256
8. BAJWA David 02 Theresianum 33.05 253
9. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids 33.43 244

10. MURATI Din 03 Aquatic 35.16 210
11. EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 35.22 209
12. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 35.47 204
13. KADNÁR Márkó 03 Sportiskola Sopron 36.03 195
14. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 36.17 193
15. BRUNAR Leander 03 Theresianum 37.00 180
16. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 SU Wien 37.56 172
17. LANGMAIER Jan 02 Friesen 37.65 171
18. MATHEU Philip 02 Aquatic 37.91 167
19. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SVSi 38.43 161
20. PIREL Stefan 03 Donau 38.55 159
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Knaben, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Int. S2

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

21. OVCHINNIKOV Amir 02 Theresianum 38.63 158
22. ELKASABGI Mahmoud 02 Diana 38.67 158
23. DIACONU Alberto 03 The Mermaids 38.79 156
24. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV 39.44 149
25. SAKAC Egon 03 ASV 40.64 136
26. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 40.81 134
27. ZACH-KIESLING David 03 ASV 45.46 97

disq. HANSEN LOEVE Niklas 03 Hakoah 33.20
G09 - Swimmer has entered the water during a race/heat, where he/she wasn't nominated (dis-qualification from the next en-tered race).

disq. TIAN Yubo 03 Soproni UBKSE 35.09
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Int. S3

1. WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 33.84 235
2. BORDÁS Levente 05 Győri Úszó SE 34.42 224
3. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 SU Wien 34.53 222
4. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 35.59 202
5. REICHEL Simon 04 ASV 35.68 201
6. DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic 35.88 197
7. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 37.37 175
8. PÓZVAI Olivér 05 Soproni UBKSE 37.61 171
9. SZENTI Kristóf 04 Sportiskola Sopron 37.72 170

10. DANECEK Calvin 05 SVSi 38.07 165
11. LOVISEK Richard 04 SVSi 38.16 164
12. STRÓZIK Mikołaj 04 Glosator Kraków 38.62 158
13. PAJER Philipp 05 Diana 38.64 158
14. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 38.83 156
15. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 Theresianum 39.14 152
16. RICK Thomas 04 SU Wien 39.90 143
17. HODI Raffael 05 The Mermaids 40.19 140
18. REKTORIK Paul 04 ASV 40.44 138
19. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 40.51 137
20. PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 40.77 134
21. DOBRONYI Botond 04 Sportiskola Sopron 40.84 134
22. AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 41.26 130
23. KÓKAI Márk 05 Sportiskola Sopron 42.31 120
24. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV 42.44 119
25. KUKLA Konrad 04 Diana 42.63 118
26. EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 43.84 108
27. GANTCHEV Daniel 06 SU Wien 44.05 106
28. LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 44.86 101
29. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 46.74 89
30. HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 49.46 75
31. RELOTA Mateo 04 Theresianum 50.70 70
32. EREN Berke 05 Aquatic 54.82 55
33. VELEA Ionel 05 Hakoah 1:08.09 28

Vie. OP

1. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 24.60 614 Q
2. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 24.95 588 Q
3. MÖßLER Michael 93 Theresianum 25.26 567 Q
4. GUNACKER Manuel 85 SU Wien 25.47 553 Q
5. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 25.78 533 Q
6. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 25.92 524 Q
7. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 25.97 521 Q
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Männer, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Vie. OP

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

8. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 26.00 520 Q
SAILER David 93 SU Wien 26.00 520 Q

10. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 26.32 501 Q
11. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 26.34 500 R
12. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 26.44 494
13. BAMER Franz 84 SU Wien 26.53 489
14. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids 26.60 485
15. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 26.79 475
16. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 26.96 466
17. LI David 94 Diana 27.02 463
18. HANZL David 98 SVSi 27.09 459
19. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 27.16 456
20. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVSi 27.17 455
21. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 27.27 450
22. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 27.54 437
23. RAMADAN Hazem 97 Friesen 27.58 435
24. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 27.60 434
25. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 27.68 431
26. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 27.70 430
27. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 27.81 425
28. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 27.83 424
29. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 27.88 421
30. BÖSCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 28.06 413
31. FORMANEK Rene 86 Hakoah 28.29 403
32. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 28.38 399
33. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 28.42 398
34. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 29.04 373
35. RUHALTINGER Tibor 98 ASV 29.10 371
36. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 29.39 360
37. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 29.46 357
38. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 29.48 356
39. LEE Geon 98 Diana 30.03 337
40. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 30.15 333
41. SCHÜTZENHOFER Christian 86 Hakoah 30.29 328
42. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 30.45 323
43. KOTNIK Daniel 95 Hakoah 30.58 319
44. WYCHERA Dominik 93 Hakoah 30.65 317
45. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 30.92 309
46. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 30.95 308
47. SAUSENG Christopher 82 Hakoah 31.01 306
48. SZYMONIUK Michael 80 SU Wien 31.54 291
49. SZYMONIUK Christoph 85 Hakoah 31.58 290
50. PAGITZ Alexander 99 Diana 31.60 289
51. AUERBACH Dylan 01 SU Wien 31.65 288
52. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 31.70 287
53. NEUHÄUSER Emeran 85 Hakoah 31.92 281
54. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 32.06 277
55. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 32.11 276
56. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 32.50 266

HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 32.50 266
58. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 32.93 256
59. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 33.32 247
60. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV 33.35 246
61. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 33.65 239
62. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 33.89 234
63. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 34.63 220
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Männer, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe, Vie. OP

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

64. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 35.22 209
65. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 35.35 206
66. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 35.85 198
67. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 36.53 187
68. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 37.69 170
69. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 37.95 167

disq. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 30.50
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

disq. PLATTNER Christian 80 Hakoah 32.92
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vie. JN1

1. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 24.95 588 Q
2. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 26.34 500 R
3. LI David 94 Diana 27.02 463
4. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 27.27 450
5. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 27.60 434
6. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 28.42 398
7. KOTNIK Daniel 95 Hakoah 30.58 319

Vie. JN2

1. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 24.60 614 Q
2. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 25.97 521 Q
3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 26.00 520 Q
4. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 26.32 501 Q
5. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids 26.60 485
6. RAMADAN Hazem 97 Friesen 27.58 435
7. BÖSCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 28.06 413
8. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 30.92 309

Vie. JG

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 25.92 524 Q
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 26.44 494
3. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 26.79 475
4. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 26.96 466
5. HANZL David 98 SVSi 27.09 459
6. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 27.16 456
7. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 27.70 430
8. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 27.81 425
9. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 27.83 424

10. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 27.88 421
11. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 28.38 399
12. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 29.04 373
13. RUHALTINGER Tibor 98 ASV 29.10 371
14. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 29.46 357
15. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 29.48 356
16. LEE Geon 98 Diana 30.03 337
17. PAGITZ Alexander 99 Diana 31.60 289
18. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 32.50 266
19. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 33.65 239

disq. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 30.50
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Männer, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe

Vie. S1

1. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 27.68 431
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 29.39 360
3. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 30.15 333
4. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 30.45 323
5. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 30.95 308
6. AUERBACH Dylan 01 SU Wien 31.65 288
7. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 31.70 287
8. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 32.06 277
9. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 32.11 276

10. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 32.50 266
11. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 32.93 256
12. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 33.32 247
13. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV 33.35 246
14. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 33.89 234
15. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 34.63 220
16. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 35.22 209
17. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 35.35 206
18. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 35.85 198
19. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 36.53 187
20. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 37.69 170
21. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 37.95 167

Vie. S2

1. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 30.18 332
2. REITER Oliver 02 SVSi 31.17 301
3. OROS Samuel Martin 02 Diana 31.91 281
4. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids 32.41 268
5. PETRO Michal 03 SU Wien 32.70 261
6. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Aquatic 32.92 256
7. BAJWA David 02 Theresianum 33.05 253
8. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids 33.43 244
9. MURATI Din 03 Aquatic 35.16 210

10. EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 35.22 209
11. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 35.47 204
12. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 36.17 193
13. BRUNAR Leander 03 Theresianum 37.00 180
14. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 SU Wien 37.56 172
15. LANGMAIER Jan 02 Friesen 37.65 171
16. MATHEU Philip 02 Aquatic 37.91 167
17. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SVSi 38.43 161
18. PIREL Stefan 03 Donau 38.55 159
19. OVCHINNIKOV Amir 02 Theresianum 38.63 158
20. ELKASABGI Mahmoud 02 Diana 38.67 158
21. DIACONU Alberto 03 The Mermaids 38.79 156
22. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV 39.44 149
23. SAKAC Egon 03 ASV 40.64 136
24. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 40.81 134
25. ZACH-KIESLING David 03 ASV 45.46 97

disq. HANSEN LOEVE Niklas 03 Hakoah 33.20
G09 - Swimmer has entered the water during a race/heat, where he/she wasn't nominated (dis-qualification from the next en-tered race).



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 07.06.2014 9:47 - Seite 9

Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 33, Männer, 50m Freistil, Vorkämpfe

Vie. S3

1. WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 33.84 235
2. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 SU Wien 34.53 222
3. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 35.59 202
4. REICHEL Simon 04 ASV 35.68 201
5. DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic 35.88 197
6. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 37.37 175
7. DANECEK Calvin 05 SVSi 38.07 165
8. LOVISEK Richard 04 SVSi 38.16 164
9. PAJER Philipp 05 Diana 38.64 158

10. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 38.83 156
11. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 Theresianum 39.14 152
12. RICK Thomas 04 SU Wien 39.90 143
13. HODI Raffael 05 The Mermaids 40.19 140
14. REKTORIK Paul 04 ASV 40.44 138
15. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 40.51 137
16. PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 40.77 134
17. AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 41.26 130
18. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV 42.44 119
19. KUKLA Konrad 04 Diana 42.63 118
20. EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 43.84 108
21. LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 44.86 101
22. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 46.74 89
23. HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 49.46 75
24. RELOTA Mateo 04 Theresianum 50.70 70
25. EREN Berke 05 Aquatic 54.82 55
26. VELEA Ionel 05 Hakoah 1:08.09 28


